Photographer
Karen Long
Shelley Sheridan
Peter Jones
Paul Dunnell
Anita Parry

Eric Dodman
Emma Barratt
Paul Dunnell
Eric Dodman
Anita Parry
Peter Jones
Shelley Sheridan
Karen Long
Suzanne Graff
Suzanne Graff
Susan Milligan

David Vaughan
Mike Perry
Jane Murrell
Roger Agnew
Roger Agnew
Mark Burstow
Mike Perry
Steph Swalwell
Mike Roberts
Steven Murphy
Steph Swalwell
Mike Roberts
Steven Murphy
David Vaughan
Sarah Murrell
Mark Burstow
Sarah Murrell
Chris Gregory
Chris Gregory
Jane Murrell

Title

Abandoned Ship

Blue Pallets

Frogmore Street

job done

Light 'n" Airy Barn Conversion
Little Church In The Rockies
Lost Home, Isle of Lewis
nature gets its own back

On the Banks of The Exe
Room with a View

rust on rock

Rusty Rim

School's Out

Stones of Ta Prohm Temple, Cambodia
Water Tank Pipe and Cobweb
Whitby Abbey

After The Hurricane
All Washed up
Anyone For A Banana
Beachamp Villas
Black Country Junk
Down on the farm
Dust to dust

Hare Today

Hooked

Last Flight Taken!
Left Behind

Old Barn

Old Thames Mooring
Paint Effects

Put The Kettle On?
Rust patterns

Saddle Up in the Container?
That is big

Where are the keys
Who's tail is this
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239
249
218
179
248
247
185

215
281
228
232
242
260
233
208
198
290
204
227
277
259
301
241
226
271
257
217

4th=

4th=
1st

2nd

3rd

3rd

2nd

4th

1st

5th

Positions

Alan Linfield
Peter Cox

Anne Latremoliere

Alan Searle
Libby Grundy
Libby Grundy
Roberto Cecere

Brenda Scott-Oldfield

David Long
Alan Linfield

Femke Van Otterdijk
Femke Van Otterdijk

Ben Coyte
Roberto Cecere
Maddie Herring

Brenda Scott-Oldfield

Alan Searle
Ben Coyte

Anne Latremoliere

David Long
Roger Robinson
Peter Cox

End Of The Road 1

Boat Lies Bleeding
Bridge neglected and sidelined by bypass leads to deserted house
Dinton Folly
Disappearing pier

End of the road 2

Eric who

Eyes have had it!

Final Mooring

Grounded

He Huffed And He Puffed
Hidden Doorway

Left To The Dunes

lost in the woods

No Parking

Now in a rut

Old Wheelbarrow

Phone Me

Pier No More

Scrap Metal
TheBoneCollector
Weston Old Pier - Signed "Danger of Death!'
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Positions

5th

o

o

P
231
267
251
237
259
252
196
222
214

198
273 3rd
235
228
197
255
200
249
272 4th
308 1st
235
258
284 2nd



